%R Ctrl+F

http://tainak.jp/ ___
FART—F 394122 | E4&1BmM5+ET | T786-8501 | Z=EBT16-17 | 0880-22-3111 | AL4Z33E13.04.7F) EHR133F014>23.8F> | HhE | Web

IERS
786-0000
W786-0010
786-0001
786-0003
786-0007
786-0011
786-0013
786-0017
786-0021
786-0025
786-0034
786-0036
786-0037
786-0041
786-0044
786-0052
786-0054
786-0064
786-0066
786-0065
786-0074
786-0076
786-0077
786-0082
786-0082
786-0087
786-0091
786-0094
786-0097
786-0005
786-0028
786-0038
786-0062
786-0026
786-0006
786-0084
786-0023
786-0081
786-0083
786-0045
786-0055
786-0057
786-0058
W786-0312
786-0321
786-0000
786-0302
786-0306
786-0308
786-0313
786-0324
786-0326
786-0305
786-0304
786-0315
786-0504
786-0502
786-0514
786-0516
786-0521
786-0523
786-0525
786-0532
786-0534
786-0513

£ Fr
UTICBEN MG E
N
&/
£+5H
E
EANE
=)

1=FH

=

BIRA
)

A

BE(1 ~1699%)
SAE

INERZ

PN

KIEKRE
RIEAL /)
AEETE
MR

NG

FI

RKETA

Bh#A

5F
]
T
TiEH
+J1
=L
AR
OXE
25
b-fd
el
KFN
/%51
FEFIZ

MBS +EOEEES - G P SEFH—&

BE - BE
33.211177,133.136972
33.208800,133.127178
33.219009,133.178734
33.193521,133.138577
33.210285,133.139017
33.214511,133.130909
33.210647,133.136913
33.213705,133.123889
33.240863,133.161820
33.231394,133.158811
33.261505,133.169860
33.264742,133.170694
33.277307,133.154492
33.237767,133.187081
33.209317,133.194397
33.242476,133.194951
33.234511,133.205756
33.162703,133.077413
33.186191,133.094193
33.173650,133.064528
33.196075,133.092377
33.215581,133.081702
33.232397,133.068418
33.259283,133.143645
33.265809,133.134448
33.262879,133.115003
33.289872,133.142047
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33.198260,133.161085
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33.230682,133.195169
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33.238255,133.112472
33.276183,133.113108
33.272913,133.141304
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http://tainak.jp/
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=33.211177,133.136972
http://www.town.shimanto.lg.jp/



